



2024 ADHHA Jackpot Futurity Mare Declaration for Stallion Service Buyer

This form is to be used by the purchaser of the Service Fee at the 2022 ADHHA Jackpot Futurity Auction to declare the mare who's foal will be eligible to compete in the 2024 ADHHA Weanling Jackpot Futurity and the 2027 ADHHA 3 year old Harness Jackpot Futurity classes. The resulting foal must be eligible for ADHHA registration to participate. The buyer of the Service Fee may declare his mare or transfer his service to a third party if all information is provided before the deadline of **December 31, 2023. Please do not be late, there will be NO exceptions.**

Please complete the following:

Declared Mare:	ADHHA Registered or Recorded #:		
Owner:		_	
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone: Email:			
Signature of Owner of Declared Mare:			
Purchaser of Service Fee (if different than above):			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone: Email:			
Signature of Purchaser of Service Fee:			
ADHHA Jackpot Futurity Stallion to whom mare is in	foal:		
Owner of Stallion:			

Please return this completed Declaration Form with a copy of the mares Registration or Recording papers to:

ADHHA, 455 E Farver St. ~ Shipshewana IN 46565

Phone 260-350-0988